See KKDC website for product document updates.	 www.kkdc.lighting� MOMOR007FG-03.01EN-20250806
MOMO R007
Fixture GuideLinear
C - Di�used Cover
26
.5
m
m

Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
% IP Rating
Switched
CEN-60-24 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-60H-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-100H-24 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W - IP67
HLG-150H-24 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W - IP67
HLG-240H-24 90-305V 24V 10A 240W - IP67
0-10V (1-10V)
PWM-40-24 90-305V 24V 1.67A 40W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-60-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-90-24 90-305V 24V 3.67A 90W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67

Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Sub-controller
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
%
IP Rating PSU/
Sub-controller
0-10V or 1-10V
CEN-60-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-150H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 6.3A 150W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-240H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 10.0A 240W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
DALI
CEN-60-24 KKDL-02/03/04/visDIM PRO 30 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDL-02/03/04/visDIM PRO 30 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDL-02/03/04/visDIM PRO 30 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20